12/15/201

gid LastName

401 HOUSTO

416 KUHR

Totals:

Drawer

$26.23

$640.46

$666.69

Drawer Report OR

Fills Coupons Paid Void #Paids/Void
QRace

$0.00 ($10.00) ($0.77) $0.00 3

$0.00 $0.00  ($1,296.42) ($9.50) 40

($10.00)  ($1,297.19) ($9.50) 43

Handle Net Handle
$37.00 $37.00
$1,946.38 $1,936.88
$1,983.38 $1,973.88

$0.00

$0.00

110

113



