## Drawer Report OR

12/15/201

gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	# Tic
					<b>QRace</b>					
401 HOUSTO	\$26.23	\$0.00	(\$10.00)	(\$0.77)	\$0.00	3	\$37.00	\$37.00	\$0.00	3
416 KUHR	\$640.46	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,296.42)	(\$9.50)	40	\$1,946.38	\$1,936.88	\$0.00	110
Totals:	\$666.69		(\$10.00)	(\$1,297.19)	(\$9.50)	43	\$1,983.38	\$1,973.88		113